Nite Surgical Technique
Nite -S Tibial Nail
Surgical Technique
Expertise and enthusiasm can be perfectly
combined into a top-notch medical engineering company!
We contribute to the development of health services by
providing superior technology products at competitive
costs.

Extractor clockwise to secure the assembly to the nail.
With gentle blows of the Slide Hammer, remove the nail
from the femur (Fig-33).
Fig-32
Fig-33
NOTES
42 43Nite Surgical Technique
Catalogue Information
NITE-S Tibial Nail
Distal
Diameter
Lenght
(mm)
Catalogue
Code
9 270 NITE-S-09-270
9 285 NITE-S-09-285
9 300 NITE-S-09-300
9 315 NITE-S-09-315
9 330 NITE-S-09-330
9 345 NITE-S-09-345
9 360 NITE-S-09-360
9 375 NITE-S-09-375
10 270 NITE-S-10-270
10 285 NITE-S-10-285
10 300 NITE-S-10-300
10 315 NITE-S-10-315
10 330 NITE-S-10-330
10 345 NITE-S-10-345
10 360 NITE-S-10-360
10 375 NITE-S-10-375
11 270 NITE-S-11-270
11 285 NITE-S-11-285
11 300 NITE-S-11-300
11 315 NITE-S-11-315
11 330 NITE-S-11-330
11 345 NITE-S-11-345
11 360 NITE-S-11-360
11 375 NITE-S-11-375
End Caps
Extension
 (mm)
Catalogue